
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP;
Date Recorded= 1987/03;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198703030000
70560

03/03/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BROADWATE
R, LANNY D.&
TER

117 480

198703040000
73830

03/04/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STERLING
SV&LN ASOC

117 831

198703270001
02090

03/27/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JANEWAY,
JEFFREY &
S.ETAL

121 690

198703030000
71760

03/03/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BROADWATE
R, LANNY D.&
TER

117 480 9 29 Lot#:3 Blk:10
Book:9 Pg:29
Desc:BERMUD
A HILLS, 2ND
SECTOR, 2ND
ADDITION

198703270001
02050

03/27/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JANEWAY,
JEFFREY &
S.ETAL

121 690 Other:RECOR
DED IN 11
BOOK, PAGE
970


