Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1987/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198703030000 70560	03/03/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BROADWATE R, LANNY D.& TER	117	480				
198703040000 73830	03/04/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STERLING SV&LN ASOC	117	831				
198703270001 02090	03/27/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JANEWAY, JEFFREY & S.ETAL	121	690				
198703030000 71760	03/03/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BROADWATE R, LANNY D.& TER	117	480	9	29		Lot#:3 Blk:10 Book:9 Pg:29 Desc:BERMUD A HILLS, 2ND SECTOR, 2ND ADDITION
198703270001 02050	03/27/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JANEWAY, JEFFREY & S.ETAL	121	690				Other:RECOR DED IN 11 BOOK, PAGE 970